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HINDI LANGUAGE by HariGopal Sir 
 

Time 8:00 PM to 9:00 PM (Tentative) 
 

Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

07 October 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

08 October 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_2 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

09 October 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_3 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

10 October 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE वर्णमाला_Class_4 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

11 October 2025 Saturday     

12 October 2025 Sunday     

13 October 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE संज्ञा_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

14 October 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE सवर्नाम_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

15 October 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE ववशेषर्_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

16 October 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE ववया_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

17 October 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE अव्यय_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

18 October 2025 Saturday     

19 October 2025 Sunday     

20 October 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE वचन_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

21 October 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE कारक_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

22 October 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

23 October 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_2 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

24 October 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE समास_Class_3 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

25 October 2025 Saturday     

26 October 2025 Sunday     

27 October 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE संवव_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

28 October 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE संवव_Class_2 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

29 October 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE संवव_Class_3 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

30 October 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE संवव_Class_4 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNxOioAL26MIhh7jpCilmsw
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en
https://t.me/biharadda247
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Date Day Subject Topic Start Time End Time 

31 October 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE अलंकार_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

01 November 2025 Saturday     

02 November 2025 Sunday     

03 November 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE छंद_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

04 November 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE रस_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

05 November 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE उपसर्ण और प्रत्यय_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

06 November 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE उपसर्ण और प्रत्यय_Class_2 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

07 November 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE ववलोम_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

08 November 2025 Saturday     

09 November 2025 Sunday     

10 November 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE अनेकार्णक शब्द_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

11 November 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE मुहावरे _Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

12 November 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE वाक्य शुद्धि_Class_1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

13 November 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 1 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

14 November 2025 Friday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 2 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

15 November 2025 Saturday HINDI LANGUAGE    

16 November 2025 Sunday HINDI LANGUAGE    

17 November 2025 Monday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 3 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

18 November 2025 Tuesday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 4 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

19 November 2025 Wednesday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 5 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

20 November 2025 Thursday HINDI LANGUAGE ववववध Class 6 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 

 

https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNxOioAL26MIhh7jpCilmsw
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.adda247.app&hl=en
https://t.me/biharadda247

